
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Confidential Assistant Gr.II
Name of Department : Various
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 21.5.13 & 24.5.13

No. of Vacancies reported : 2  F 
Date of Advise : 28.5.13
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil 

 Pending Turns:
NJD  : NIL
TPO :  1.MR II 58 E 

2.MR II 60 H/N
            NCA: 1. MR I 44 ST /NCA/SC

2.MR I 92 ST/NCA/SC
3.MR II 44 ST/NCA/SC

                                           Main Rotations stands at  MR II  61 OC

Sl
No. 

Name & Address Rank No Community
Rotation as approved 
by the  Commission

Remarks

MR II 62 E TPO TO KEEP 50 % RULE

1. Deepthi  R.S.
Punnavila Veedu
Kidarakuzhi 
Kidarakuzhi P.O.
Thiruvananthapuram
Pin-695523

116 LC- MR II 63 OC Social Justice

2. Bindu SS
Krishna Vilasom
Nedumparambu P.O
Alamcode (via)
Thiruvananthapuram
Pin-695102

120 Ezhava MR II 58 E /T/B
TPO Satisfied.

Office of 
Advocate 
General Kerala, 
Eranakulam
(HQ Vacancy)

      OC/BC Position
OC BC       Total

Previous 58 58 106

Present 1 1 2

Grand Total 59 59 108

       for DISTRICT OFFICER
                                          KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                        THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

NAS/02.01.13


	Various
	Community
	OC
	BC
	      Total
	58
	58
	106
	1
	1
	2
	59
	59
	108


