APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : Confidential Assistant Gr.II

Name of Department : Various

Date of receipt of reporting the : 21.5.13 & 24.5.13

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported : 2 F
Date of Advise : 28.5.13
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

Pending Turns:

NJD: NIL

TPO: 1.MR II 58 E

2.MR II 60 H/N

NCA: 1. MR I 44 ST /NCA/SC

2.MR I 92 ST/NCA/SC 3.MR II 44 ST/NCA/SC

Main Rotations stands at MR II 61 OC

Sl No.	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks		
	MR II 62 E TPO TO KEEP 50 % RULE						
1.	Deepthi R.S. Punnavila Veedu Kidarakuzhi Kidarakuzhi P.O. Thiruvananthapuram Pin-695523	116	LC-	MR II 63 OC	Social Justice		
2.	Bindu SS Krishna Vilasom Nedumparambu P.O Alamcode (via) Thiruvananthapuram Pin-695102	120	Ezhava	MR II 58 E /T/B TPO Satisfied.	Office of Advocate General Kerala, Eranakulam (HQ Vacancy)		

OC/BC Position

	OC	ВС	Total
Previous	58	58	106
Present	1	1	2
Grand Total	59	59	108

for DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM